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General 

Please complete this RFS (Request for Sample Kit) application form and email to:  
 
dhannan@opusmaterials.com 
 
We will then provide full a quotation with pro-forma invoice. Please allow 7 days for a response. 
This allows our shippers to identify the most competitive logistics quotation. The cost of the sample 
kit is £99.00 + VAT (where applicable) but excludes the cost of airfreight shipping, Dangerous Goods 
certification & any importation duty. Please note that we only ship by Air Freight and the sample 
kit is packed to comply with DG (Dangerous Goods) requirements. 
 
Our sample kit of Solar Sharc® comprises of the following items: 
 

Item No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 

Description of Goods 

Microwipe Cloth 
Powder Free Latex Gloves XL 
Panorama Paper Face Mask 

Terumo Sterile LUER Slip Syringe 30Ml 
Solar Sharc® 125ml 

HS Code 

63071010 
40151900 
48185000 
90183110 

32089011 

Country of 
Origin 

UK 
UK 
UK 
UK 

       UK 

QTY 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

Packed in Box No. 
 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

 
Note: we can only ship to a commercial address not residential. We can only process the sample 
order once we have received full cleared payment in accordance with the terms of our Pro-forma 
invoice. 
 
Some countries do have restrictions that make air freight non-viable. We will be able to advise at 
the point of quotation. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:dhannan@opusmaterials.com


 

 

3 
 

 

 Quotation Request for Sample Kit 
 
 

Company Name:  

Company Address:  

Order Contact Name:  
 

 

Contact Name for Delivery:  Contact Number for delivery:  

Delivery Address If Different   

Nearest International Airport:   

All Fields Must Be Completed  
 
 
 

Number of Solar Sharc® Sample 
Kits Required: 

 

Any Additional Information: 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
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